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1 Introduction 

This IP is really cool…works better than anything else

1.1 Scope and Purpose

2 Process/WorkFlow 1
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit. Etiam at porta est, et lobortis sem. Duis imperdiet in nisl sed luctus. Vivamus hendrerit molestie urna, eu viverra velit porttitor sit amet. Donec nec ligula vitae elit venenatis tincidunt. Curabitur in est placerat, lobortis ante sit amet, tincidunt tortor. Duis ligula dui, tincidunt ut aliquam quis, gravida in libero. Nunc vel lacinia turpis. Etiam metus neque, ultricies eget odio eu, mollis ultricies lectus. Vestibulum consectetur turpis eget diam dignissim posuere.

Proin euismod lectus sed dui accumsan lobortis. Donec iaculis sed magna ac aliquam. Donec sagittis mi at enim gravida, vitae pharetra nunc sollicitudin. Suspendisse mollis turpis in odio lobortis tincidunt. Nullam ut augue eget massa eleifend consequat. Praesent ac vestibulum leo, sit amet tempor urna. Praesent eu quam diam. Morbi tincidunt nec urna at vehicula. Vestibulum tincidunt sit amet urna eget auctor. Nulla faucibus nulla vitae pretium rutrum. Nulla nibh sapien, ultricies eu pellentesque fermentum, molestie et purus..
2.1 Sub-Process or Workflow Step 1 Example: Configure Connect to manage your work
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit. Etiam at porta est, et lobortis sem. Duis imperdiet in nisl sed luctus.
2.1.1 Procedures for Step 1 Example: To Log in to Connect:
1. Do something.

2. Complete an action.
3. Select a value.

4. Enter some text.

5. Drag and drop a value.

6. Click or press something to complete the procedure.
Note:
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit. Etiam at porta est, et lobortis sem. Duis imperdiet in nisl sed luctus. Vivamus hendrerit molestie urna, eu viverra velit porttitor sit amet.
2.2 Procedures for Step 2
1. Do something fairly complex that needs substeps:

a) Do the first thing

b) When something happens, do the next thing.

c) Click a button or a link.

d) Enter some data.

e) Complete the action.

2. Complete an action using one of the following options:

· Option 1

a) Click somewhere.

3. Enter something.

· Option 2

a) Click somewhere.

4. Enter something.

5. Select a value.

6. Enter some text.

7. Click or press something to complete the procedure.

3 Sample Register Map
	Register Name
	Offset
	Description

	REG_COOL_1
	0x00
	Do Coffee

	REG_COOL_2
	0x04
	Do Tea

	REG_COOL_3
	0x08
	

	REG_COOL_4
	0x0C
	

	REG_COOL_5
	0x10
	

	REG_COOL_6
	0x14
	


Table 1: example register map

4 Sample Reg Field
Compact:

	31
	30
	29
	28
	27
	26
	25
	24
	23
	22
	21
	20
	19
	18
	17
	16

	RDY
	Reserved

	R
	

	15
	14
	13
	12
	11
	10
	9
	8
	7
	6
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	Reserved
	IT
	AMI
	
	CFG
	RST

	
	R
	RW
	
	RW
	RW
	RW


Detailed:
	Bit #
	R/W
	Description

	31
	R
	RDY: Coffee machine ready

	5
	R
	IT: Do Italian coffee

Good coffee

	4
	W
	AMI: Do American coffee
Very bad coffee

	2:1
	W
	CFG: Configure coffee machine
00: 8bits
01: 16bits
10: 32bits

	0
	W
	RST: Reset coffee machine
Use when coffee is on the floor


Table 2: REG_COOL_1

5 Sample Encoding

	Encoding
	Name
	Description

	00000000
	I2C_CMD_START
	Does a start bit on the I2C bus

	00000001
	I2C_CMD_STOP
	Does a stop bit on the I2C bus

	00000010
	I2C_CMD_RD_ACK
	Receives 1 byte and sends an acknowledge

	00000011
	I2C_CMD_RD_NACK
	Receives 1 byte and sends a not acknowledge

	00000100
	I2C_CMD_WR
	Sends one byte and waits for the acknowledge

	00000101
	I2C_CMD_WAIT
	The following byte tells how many I2C cycles  to wait

	00000110
	I2C_CMD_RPT
	The following byte tells how many time to repeat the next instruction


Table 3: Encoding table
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